
     

National Public School, Banashankari 
 Grade X AISSCE Results 2024 - 2025 

                 The Management, Academic Director, Principal and Staff 
 

         CONGRATULATE 
The teachers and students of Grade X for the excellent results in the    AISSCE 

They have made us proud! ! !  

School Toppers 

 

 
                                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            

 

 

  

 

 

   
                             

 

DEBANSHIKA HAJRA 

99.2% 

ANAGHA BHAT  

99% 

MONITHA PUSHPANANDA 

98.6% 
BADHARA KARAT 

98.6% 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  Subject Toppers 
 

ENGLISH 
 

MATHS 

 

 

 

  NAMES MARKS POSITION 

ANAGHA BHAT 99 

1 KUSHAL YATHISH 99 

DHAIRYA DHARMRAJ JHATAKIA 99 

DEBANSHIKA HAJRA 98  
 
 

2 

SHIVANI DARSHANKAR 98 

SVASTI SUDHINDRA DESHPANDE 98 

ANIKA ARUN VASISHTA 98 

SAMEEKSHA YERRISWAMY JANTAKAL 98 

KUNAL NAGESH 98 

VIBHA MADHUSUDHAN 98 

SIDDHARTH PRADEEP 98 

BADHRA KARAT 97  
 
 
 

3 

HANSIK SHYAM 97 

SHASHVATA CHANDRA SHRIYAN 97 

MAADURI HARISHWAR 97 

PRAKRUTI RAMACHANDRA 97 

RISHITH M 97 

NIDHI MAHESH SRIVATHSA 97 

TANMAYEE LATESH 97 

SHEFALI N KAUSHIK 97 

  NAMES MARKS POSITION 

PRAJWAL SINGH NIRBHAY 100 1 

MONITHA PUSHPANANDA 99  
 
 

2 

ANAGHA BHAT 99 

TEJAS PARASHAR 99 

ADITYA PANDURANG DESHPANDE 99 

DHAIRYA DHARMRAJ JHATAKIA 99 

ANIRUDDHA BHAT 99 

DEBANSHIKA HAJRA 98  
 
 

3 

KUSHAL YATHISH 98 

NAYAN N BHUSHAN 98 

HANSIK SHYAM 98 

SHIVANI DARSHANKAR 98 

SIDDHARTH PRADEEP 98 



 

 

 

SCIENCE 
 

NAMES MARKS POSITION 

DEBANSHIKA HAJRA 100  
 
 
 

1 

MONITHA PUSHPANANDA 100 

PRAJWAL SINGH NIRBHAY 100 

SOURABHI PEJATHAYA 100 

ANAGHA VEMULA CHANDRASHEKAR 100 

PRANAV 100 

JAY DEELIP SUTAR 100 

PRAGYA TIWARI 100 

U KHEOSHA JAIN 100 

ANAGHA BHAT 99  
 
 

2 

BADHRA KARAT 99 

NAYAN N BHUSHAN 99 

DISHA S PEERASETTY 99 

SHASHVATA CHANDRA SHRIYAN 99 

SVASTI SUDHINDRA DESHPANDE 99 

PRAKRUTI RAMACHANDRA 99 

KHUSHI BHAT 99 

TEJAS PARASHAR 98  
 
 

3 

ADITYA PANDURANG DESHPANDE 98 

ANMOL MAHAVIR LONAWAT 98 

HANSIK SHYAM 98 

ARYAN DAVANAM 98 

SAMEEKSHA YERRISWAMY JANTAKAL 98 
                    

SOCIAL STUDIES 
 

NAMES MARKS POSITION 

SHASHVATA CHANDRA SHRIYAN 99 1 

MONITHA PUSHPANANDA 98  
 

2 
BADHRA KARAT 98 

KUSHAL YATHISH 98 

SAMIKA M S 98 

DHRUTHI BADARINATH HEMADRI 98 

DEBANSHIKA HAJRA 97  
 
 

 
 
 

   3 

ANAGHA BHAT 97 

PRAJWAL SINGH NIRBHAY 97 

TEJAS PARASHAR 97 

DISHA S PEERASETTY 97 

HANSIK SHYAM 97 

ROHAN KADABA MANJUNATH 97 

SAMEEKSHA YERRISWAMY JANTAKAL 97 

KUNAL NAGESH 97 

MIHIRA MAHESH JOIS 97 

JAY DEELIP SUTAR 97 



ANIRUDH SRIPADHA RAO 97 

KALLUR SAI SRUJAN KASHYAP 97 

ANANYA PATIL 97 

 

HINDI 

 

SANSKRIT 

 

KANNADA 

NAMES MARKS POSITION 

ANMOL MAHAVIR LONAWAT 100 1 

VYOM N VASTRAD 99 2 

DISHA S PEERASETTY 97  
3 

ARYAN DAVANAM 97 

PAVANI SHANKAR 97 

NAMES MARKS POSITION 

DEBANSHIKA HAJRA 100 

1 

BADHRA KARAT 100 

TEJAS PARASHAR 100 

PRAHAS AMBITI 100 

ARYA BAPAT 100 

PRANAV 100 

ANVITHA NARASIMHA MURTHY KAVALE 100 

GNANAKSHI B 100 

SUDHANVA H S 100 

JANYA SRIDHAR 100 

AADHYA HIREMATH 100 

ANISHA BHAT 100 

SHASHANK SRINATH 100 

ANAGHA BHAT 99 
2 

PRANAV PRAVEEN KANNAMBADI 99 

ANAGHA VEMULA CHANDRASHEKAR 98 3 

NAMES MARKS POSITION 

SOURABHI PEJATHAYA 100 

1 

ROHAN KADABA MANJUNATH 100 

SANCHAY NAVEEN 100 

PRAVIR KIRAN 100 

VIBHA MADHUSUDHAN 100 

ADITI S 100 

MANYA VISHNU SAMAK 100 

BHARGAV RAJA DESHPANDEY 100 

DHRUTHI MAHADEV 100 

MONITHA PUSHPANANDA 99 

2 ADITYA PANDURANG DESHPANDE 99 

NAYAN N BHUSHAN 99 



 

 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 

 

NAMES MARKS POSITION 

DEBANSHIKA HAJRA 100 

1 

MONITHA PUSHPANANDA 100 

PRAJWAL SINGH NIRBHAY 100 

ADITYA PANDURANG DESHPANDE 100 

DHAIRYA DHARMRAJ JHATAKIA 100 

ANMOL MAHAVIR LONAWAT 100 

DISHA S PEERASETTY 100 

HANSIK SHYAM 100 

ANAGHA VEMULA CHANDRASHEKAR 100 

SVASTI SUDHINDRA DESHPANDE 100 

ANIKA ARUN VASISHTA 100 

SANCHAY NAVEEN 100 

SAMIKA M S 99 

SINCHANA ADIGA 99 

MIHIRA MAHESH JOIS 99 

KHUSHI BHAT 99 

SKANDA N RAO 99 

NIDHI MAHESH SRIVATHSA 99 

CHINMAY PARVATIKAR 99 

SANIKA SUDHIR YADAV 99 

BHUVAN CHOUGALA 99 

SRIDA DINESH 99 

SHREYA P R 99 

PREKSHA PAVAN RAO 99 

VIBHA VILAS ANIKAR 99 

TANUSH LATESH 99 

MOHIT VIJAY 99 

SURAVI M 99 

KUSHAL YATHISH 98 

3 

ANIKA ARUN VASISHTA 98 

KUNAL NAGESH 98 

SANIKA RAHUL GHALI 98 

ANIRUDH SRIPADHA RAO 98 

DHRUVA VENKATESH 98 

VEEKSHA CARIAPPA 98 

RITHVIK N 98 

VISMAY D S 98 

CHIRAANTH N 98 

PRAGNA HITHENDRA 98 

SACHET TARUN 98 

MADHAVA JANASALE 98 

MODITHA MANJUNATH 98 



PRAVIR KIRAN 100 

SNEHA GANAPA 100 

MAADURI HARISHWAR 100 

MIHIRA MAHESH JOIS 100 

ANIRUDDHA BHAT 100 

PRAKRUTI RAMACHANDRA 100 

SUDHANVA H S 100 

RIAAN GENO 100 

AADHYA HIREMATH 100 

MANYA VISHNU SAMAK 100 

SKANDA N RAO 100 

NIKHIL ANANTHARAMAN SANKARAPPAN 100 

CHINMAY PARVATIKAR 100 

PAVANI SHANKAR 100 

SRIDA DINESH 100 

VISMAY D S 100 

SACHET TARUN 100 

KALLUR SAI SRUJAN KASHYAP 100 

LAKSHIN M P 100 

PRANATHI KARTHIK 100 

PRANAV ARUN 100 

VAIBHAVI GIRISH 100 

TARUN ARUNAGIRI 100 

DIVYA MADHUSUDHAN 100 

ANAGHA BHAT 99  

BADHRA KARAT 99  

KUSHAL YATHISH 99  

NAYAN N BHUSHAN 99  

SHIVANI DARSHANKAR 99  

ARYAN DAVANAM 99  

SAMEEKSHA YERRISWAMY JANTAKAL 99  

PRAHAS AMBITI 99  

VIBHA MADHUSUDHAN 99  

ARYA BAPAT 99  

SAMIKA M S 99  

SANIKA RAHUL GHALI 99  

JAY DEELIP SUTAR 99  

ANIRUDH SRIPADHA RAO 99  

GNANAKSHI B 99  

A VENKAT MOURYA 99  

BHAVANA GALAVA 99 2 

SHAMITH PRAVEEN NAG 99  

RITHVIK N 99  

DIYA JALI 99  

POOJITHA DARSHANKAR 99  

DARSH VIKAS 99  

VASHIST KAMATH 99  

PRISHA PREETAM EKLASPUR 99  

SHASHANK SRINATH 99  



SOHAM WADHWA 99  

GRIHITH SANTHOSH 99  

SUYOG BANGALORE YOGEENDRA 99  

HRICCHAI RAJASEKHAR 99  

PRADYUN PRABHU 99  

TEJAS PARASHAR 98 

3 

SHASHVATA CHANDRA SHRIYAN 98 

ROHAN KADABA MANJUNATH 98 

ANVITHA NARASIMHA MURTHY KAVALE 98 

SINCHANA ADIGA 98 

DHRUVA VENKATESH 98 

KHUSHI BHAT 98 

PRAGYA TIWARI 98 

JANYA SRIDHAR 98 

MAADHAV VIVEK 98 

RISHITH M 98 

NIDHI MAHESH SRIVATHSA 98 

ANISHA BHAT 98 

DHRUTHI MAHADEV 98 

DHRUTHI BADARINATH HEMADRI 98 

VARSHA KULKARNI 98 

KAMALI NAKSHATHRA A 98 

DISHIKA MURARKA 98 

SAMARTH MURALIDHAR KSHEERSAGAR 98 

TANMAYEE LATESH 98 

AMODA KURGOD 98 

VIKAS RAVI VASISTA 98 

NESHA SARIKA RAJ 98 

ANVITA BANGARADKA 98 

SAKTHI BALAN SIVANANTHAM 98 

SRINIKETAN PALAMURALI 98 

AHAANAA JAIN 98 

NEEV JAIN 98 

ADARSH VEZZU 98 

ISHAAN KOTEKAR 98 

TANVI ANAND KODOLLI 98 

RITESH CHANDRASHEKAR 98 

ISHIKA KUMARI 98 

DAKSHRAJ KP 98 

PRAMATH PRASAD MULLUR 
NAGENDRAPRASAD 98 

SUDHANVA T SOPPINAVAR 98 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Grade X AISSCE Results 2024 – 2025 in a nutshell 

School Average 90.7 % 
 

Total no. of students appeared - 226 

Students scored above 95% = 34% 

Students scored above 90 % = 70% 

Students scored above 75% = 99% 

Students scored between 71% - 74% = 1% 
  

 

 

SUBJECT AVERAGE 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All the best for a bright future !!! 
 

SUBJECT AVERAGE 

ENGLISH 90.39 

MATH 80.14 

SCIENCE 87.50 

SOCIAL STUDIES 86.72 

HINDI 88 

SANSKRIT 92 

KANNADA 93.04 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 96.05 


